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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
1 Altaneve DOCG, Prosecco, NV 75
2 Billecart Salmon, Brut Rosé, NV 150
3 Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve 100
4 Charles Heidsieck, Rosé Réserve 150
5 Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Blancs 175
6 Cuvée Dom Perignon, Epernay,  '13 450
7 Krug, Grande Cuvée, Brut, 172ême Édition 500
8 Laurent Perrier, "Rosé",  NV 140
9 Louis Roëderer, "Cristal", Reims,  '14 600

10 Moët & Chandon, Brut Split 35
11 Veuve Clicquot, "Yellow Label", Reims,  NV Half Bottle 75
12 Veuve Clicquot, "Yellow Label", Reims,  NV 125
13 Veuve Clicquot, "Rosé", Reims,  NV 125

WHITE WINES
Chardonnay

101 Amelia, Limarí Valley, Chile, '23 125
102 Aubert, UV-SL Vineyard, Sonoma Coast, '22 225
103 Bezel, Cakebread Family, San Luis Obispo Coast, '23 75
104 Cakebread Cellars, Napa,  '23 100
105 Chateau Montelena, Napa,  '22 160
106 Darioush Signature, Napa, '22 150
107 Flowers, Sonoma Coast,  '21 90
108 Frank Family, Carneros, '20 65
109 Grgich Hills, Napa,  '21 Half Bottle 50
110 Grgich Hills, Napa,  '21 111
111 Jayson by Pahlmeyer, Napa, '22 130
112 Jordan, Russian River Valley, '22 90
113 Knuttel Family, Russian River Valley,'23 75
114 Post & Beam, by Far Niente, Carneros, '22 95
115 Rombauer, Carneros,  '21 Half Bottle 45
116 Rombauer, Carneros,  '24 95
117 Shafer, Red Shoulder Ranch, Carneros,  '22 159
118 The Prisoner, Carneros, '21 80

Reisling
140 Wente Wineyards, Riverbank, Central Coast, '22 65
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Sauvignon Blanc and Pinot Gris
150 Cakebread Ceallars, Napa, '23 75
151 Cloudy Bay, New Zealand, '24 100
152 Duckhorn, North Coast, '23 75
153 Kim Crawford, Marlborough, NZ Sauvignon Blanc, '24 75
154 King Estate, Domaine,Willamette Valley,  '21 75
155 Mariflor, by Michel Rolland, Mendoza, '23 75

France
201 Chablis 1er Cru, Domaine L. Moreau Vau Ligneau, '23 105
202 Chablis 1er Cru, J. Moreau, Fourchaume, '22 125
203 Chablis 1er Cru, Domaine C. Moreau Vaillon, '22 145
204 Petit Chablis, Domaine du Colombier, '23 80
205 Chassagne Montrachet, Joseph Faiveley, 1er Cru,  '23 225
206 Chassagne Montrachet, Louis Latour, 24 250
207 Chassagne Montrachet, Jean Noël Gagnard, 1er Cru, '22 375
208 Meursault, Louis Jadot,  '21 195
209 Pouilly Fumé, Baron de Ladoucette, Loire Valley, '22 295
210 Puligny Montrachet, Domaine Chavy, '20 240
211 Puligny Montrachet, Les Charmes, Domaine Chavy, '22 250
212 Puligny Montrachet, Domaine Leflaive, '20 500
213 Sancerre, Grand Fossil, '24 75
214 Sancerre, Domaine Vacheron, Les Garennes, '22 195

Germany
301 Clemensbush, Marienburg Kabinett, Riesling,  '20 75
302 Wehlener Sonnenuhr Riesling Kabinett, Mosel, '20 115

Italy
311 Gabriella, Pinot Grigio, '24 65
312 Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio, '24 75
313 La Scolca, Gavi dei Gavi, Black Label, '23 100

ROSÉ WINES

392 Whispering Angel, Château d'Eclans, Provence 65

393 Wolffer Estate, Summer in a Bottle, Provence 60



1/23/26

RED WINES
American Cabernet Sauvignon and Blends

401 Accendo Cellars, Napa, '18 650
402 Adaptation "The Plumjack Group", Napa, '21 175
403 Ali vs Frazier, Mt. Veeder, Howell Mtn.,  '12 125
404 Beaulieu Vineyards, George de LaTour, Reserve, '20 375
405 Bella Union, Napa, '22 145
406 Bevan Cellars, Ontogeny, Napa, '22 260
407 Bezel, Cakebread Family, Paso Robles, '22 75
408 Boyanci, Napa,  '09 225
409 B R Cohn, Olive Hill Vineyard,  Sonoma, '21 135
410 Bryant Family, Napa,  '04 1100
411 Cade, Howell Mountain,  '21 330
412 Cain Five, "Estate", Napa,  '18 250
413 Cain Five, "Estate", Napa,  '21 Magnum 600
414 Cakebread Cellars, Napa, '22 180
415 Caymus, California, '23 150
416 Caymus, Napa,  '23 Half Bottle 90
417 Caymus, Napa,  '23 195
418 Caymus, Napa,  '23 Magnum 465
419 Caymus, Napa,  '23 Liter 225
420 Caymus, "Special Select", Napa,  '18 500
421 Caymus, "Special Select", Napa,  '18 Magnum 1000
422 Chappellet "Signature", Napa, '22 210
423 Chateau Montelena, Napa, '21 185
424 Chimney Rock, Napa,  '22 195
425 Clos du Val, Napa, '21 Half Bottle 60
426 Clos du Val, Napa, '21 120
427 Colgin Cellars, Jubilation, Napa, '22 550
428 Dancing Hares, Napa, '16 255
429 Darioush Signature, Napa, '22 295
430 Darioush Caravan Meritage, Napa, '20 135
431 Del Dotto, Napa,  ' 23 195
432 Del Dotto, "Cave Blend", Napa, '23 145
433 Del Dotto, "The Beast", Napa,  '15 1200
434 Duckhorn Vineyards, Napa,  '22 180
435 Dominus, Napa,  '14 Half Bottle 325
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436 Eisele Vineyard, Altagracia,Napa, '21 350
437 Far Niente, Napa, '22 225
438 Faust, Napa,  '23 Half Bottle 80
439 Faust, Napa,  '23 130
440 Faust, Napa,  '22 Magnum 250
441 Fences, Reserve, Rogue Valley, Oregon, '15 135
442 Fortunate Son, The Dreamer, by Hundred Acres,  '21 390
443 Freemark Abbey, "Boche Vineyard", Napa,  '16 360
444 Frog's Leap,Estate Grown, Rutherford , Napa, '21 150
445 Grgich, Napa,  '20 165
446 Grgich, Napa,  '22 Half Bottle 90
447 Groth, Oakville,  '20 Half Bottle 80
448 Groth, Oakville,  '22 145
449 Groth, Reserve, Oakville,  '21 395
450 Heitz, Napa,  '18 Half Bottle 75
451 Heitz, Napa,  '21 150
452 Howell at the Moon, Knoll Vineyards, Napa, '11 175
453 Howell at the Moon, Howell Mountain,  '13 Magnum 325
454 Hundred Acre, "Wraith", Napa,  '21 1250
455 Jordan, Alexander,  '20 150
456 Joseph Phelps, Napa, '22 225
457 Joseph Phelps Insignia, Napa,  '18 800
458 Joseph Phelps Insignia, Napa,  '22 800
459 Kenwood, "Jack London Vineyard", Sonoma, '19 90
460 Knuttel, "Rafanelli Vineyard", Dry Creek Valley,  '17 115
461 Lewis Cellars, Napa,  '21 275
462 Lewis Cellars, Reserve, Napa,  '19 400
463 Lewis Cellars, "Cuvée L", Napa, '18 540
464 Metaphora Wines, Napa,  '10 325
465 Mt. Brave, Mt. Veeder, Napa,  '19 275
466 Nickel & Nickel, "State Ranch", Yountville,  '23 265
467 Obsidian Ridge, North Coast,  '21 80
468 Opus One, Napa,  '10 1000
469 Opus One, Napa,  '17 700
470 Opus One, Napa,  '18 785
471 Orin Swift, Mercury Head, Napa,  '21 225
472 Orin Swift, Mercury Head, Napa,  '22 Magnum 740
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473 Overture by Opus One, Oakville, '22 445
474 Paraduxx, Napa,  '20 100
475 Paul Hobbs, Crossbarn, Napa, '21 105
476 Peterson, Bradford, Dry Creek, '21 95
477 Plumpjack, Napa, Oakville,  '18 Half Bottle 210
478 Quilt by Caymus, Napa,  '21 Magnum 250
479 Quintessa, Rutherford,  '18 Half Bottle 300
480 Quintessa, Rutherford,  '21 625
481 Quintessa, Rutherford,  '18 3 Liters 2400
482 Robert Hall, Paso Robles,  '21 75
483 Rombauer, Napa,  '22 175
484 Route Stock, Napa 75
485 Saddleback, Oakville, by Neil Venge, '18 190
486 Scarlett, Rutherford, Estate Grown, Napa, '19 155
487 Shafer, "One Point Five", Stags Leap,  '23 250
488 Shafer, "One Point Five", Stags Leap,  '23 Magnum 540
489 Shafer, "Stag's Leap District, Hillside Select", Napa, '18 675
490 Shafer, "Stag's Leap District, Hillside Select", Napa, '18 Magnum 1675
491 Shafer, "Stag's Leap District, Hillside Select", Napa, '19 Magnum 1675
492 Silver Oak, Alexander,  '19 225
493 Silver Oak, Napa,  '20 Half Bottle 200
494 Silver Oak, Napa,  '19 345
495 Spottswoode, Lyndenhurst, Napa,  '22 240
496 Staglin Family, "Estate", Rutherford, Napa, '10 725
497 Staglin Family, "Bella Oaks",  Rutherford,  '13 450
498 Stags' Leap, Napa, '22 130
499 Stags' Leap, "The Investor", Napa, '21 135
500 Stag's Leap Wine Cellars "Artemis", Napa, '21 200
501 The Mascot by Will Harlan, Napa, '20 375
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American Merlot
551 Duckhorn Vineyards, Napa, '21 125
552 Markham, Napa, '22 75
553 Monticello, Napa, '18 95
554 Whitehall Lane, Napa, '19 80

Zinfandel
571 Frank Family, Napa,  '22 95
572 Grgich Hills, Napa, '19 105
573 Orin Swift, "Eight Years in the Desert"  '23 100
574 Prisoner, Napa,  '22 120
575 Ridge, Geyserville, Alexender Valley, '21 125

Pinot Noir
601 Beaux Frères, Willamette,  '21 175
602 Belle Clos, "Clark and Telephone", Santa Rita Hills, '22 135
603 Domaine Drouhin, Dundee Hills, Oregon, '23 100
604 Domaine Serene, Evenstad Reserve, Willamette  '21 200
605 DuMol, Russian River,  '22 175
606 Elk Cove, Willamette, '24 75
607 En Route, Les Pommiers, Russian River, '23 125
608 Flowers, Sonoma Coast,  '23 125
609 Kosta Browne, Santa Rita Hills, '22 250
610 Mariflor, by Michel Rolland, Mendoza, '23 90
611 Melville, "Sandy's Block", Santa Rita Hills, '20 150
612 Orin Swift, Slander, '22 100
613 Panther Creek, Winemakers Cuvée, Willamette, '22 75
614 Penner Ash, Willamette,  '22 150
615 Roco, Gravel Road, Willamette Valley, '22 75
616 Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River, '22 75
617 Summer Dreams, Stargazing by Hundred Acres, '22 175

Syrah & Petite Sirah
651 Caymus-Suisun, Grand Durīf, Suyisun Valley, '17 150
652 Lewis, Alec's Blend, '21 175
653 Orin Swift, "Machete", California,  '22 120
654 Shafer, "Relentless", Napa,  '19 215
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FRENCH REDS
Burgundy

701 Beaune, Clos des Mouches, Joseph Drouhin, '21 425
702 Beaune, Clos des Ursules, Jadot,  '22 275
703 Chambolle-Musigny, Bouchard,  '20 200
704 Chassagne Montrachet, Jean Noël Gagnard, '18 155
705 Domaine de la Romanée-Conti, Échézeaux, '18 2999
706 Domaine de la Romanée-Conti, Échézeaux, '21 3500
707 Domaine Faiveley, Beaune 1er Cru, Clos de L'Écu, '22 235
708 Gevrey-Chambertin, Louis Latour,  '22 200
709 Pommard, Domaine Dufouleur,  '18 175
710 Santenay, Le Beauregard, 1er Cru, '20 135

Rhone
751 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Beaucastel, '21 210
752 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine de la Solitude,  '23 110
753 Domaine de la Mordorée, Lirac, La Dame Rousse, '21 80
754 Hermitage, E.Guigal, '18 175
755 Gigondas, Domaine des Pasquiers, 22 75

Bordeaux
770 Château De Pez, Saint-Estèphe, '18 125
771 Château De Sales, Pomerol, '19 95
772 Château Dufort-Vivens, Margaux,'16 225
773 Château Du Parc, Paulliac,  '16 125
774 Echo Lynch Bages, Pauillac, '17 115
775 Domaine de Chevalier, Pessac-Léognan, Graves '14 165
776 Flying Whale, Ma's Del Vin, Elne, Grenache & Syrah 150
777 Château la Gaffeliere, St. Emilion,  '18 275
778 Château Giscours, Margaux, '14 175
779 Château Gloria, Saint. Julien,  '13 125
780 Château Kirwan, Margaux, Grand Cru Classé, '16 150
781 Château Larose Trintaudon, Haut-Médoc,  '20 Half Bottle 30
782 Château Mouton Rothschild, Paulliac, '89 Magnum 2450
783 Château Phelan Segur, Saint-Estèphe, '18 150
784 Château Pichon Longueville,Pauillac, '11 Magnum 1000
785 Château Prieure-Lichine, Margaux,  '16 165
786 Reserve de la Comtesse, Pauillac,  '15 165
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787 Château Simard, St. Emilion,  '11 75
788 Château Tour de Laroze,  Margaux,  '15 115
789 La Croix Ducru Beaucaillou, St. Julien,  '20 125
790 La Sirène de Giscours, Margaux, '14 100
791 Les Tourelles de Longueville, Pauillac, '16 125
792 Vivens, Margaux,  '15 150

ITALIAN REDS
801 Altesino, Brunello di Montalcino, '18 150
802 Argiano, Brunello di Montalcino, '20 225
803 Barbanera "Gigino" 80th Anniversary, Tuscany, '18 75
804 Bertani, Amarone della Valpolicella, '11 300
805 Caro Maestro, Fina, Sicily,  '18 75
806 Castello Banfi, Brunello di Montalcino, '20 150
807 Castello di Volpaia, Chianti Classico, Riserva, '20 100
808 Castello di Neive, Barbaresco, '21 100
809 Caulis, Amarone della Valpolicella,'20 120
810 Damilano, Cannubi,  Barolo,  '20 190
811 Donatella, "Prime Donne", Brunello di Montalcino, '20 250
812 Gagliole, "Pecchia", Tuscany, '13 400
813 Gaja, Sito Moresco, Langhe, '22 165
814 Il Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino, '20 150
815 La Fortunata, Barolo, Serralunga d'Alba 100
816 Livernano, Jupiter, Tuscany '14 75
817 Masi, Costasera Amarone Classico, '20 135
818 Masi, Vaio, Amarone,  '97 Magnum 2000
819 Mercante, Primitivo, Puglia, ' 21 75
820 Ornellaia, Le Volte,  '22 75
821 Pio Cesare, Barolo, '20 Half Bottle 120
822 Pietro Rinaldi, Barbera D'Alba, '18 75
823 Ruffino,Chianti Classico, Riserva Ducale Oro, '20 100
824 Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, '20 575
825 Sergio Zingarelli, Chianti, Gran Selezione, ' 13 150
826 Tignanello, Antinori, '21 400
827 Val di Suga, Brunello di Montalcino, '19 150
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INTERNATIONAL REDS
Argentina

871 Catena, Malbec,  '21 75
872 Cheval Des Andes, Malbec-Cabernet, '19 265
873 Clos de los Siete, Malbec Meritage, Valle de Uco, '21 75
874 Coen, Malbec Reserve, Uno Valley, '19 90
875 Escorihuela 1884 Single Vineyard Malbec, '22 70
876 Mariflor, by Michel Rolland, Mendoza, '23 90
877 Red Schooner, "Voyage 12", by Caymus 125

Australia
877 Penfolds, "Grange", South Australia,  '09 1200
878 Red Schooner, "Transit No. 2", by Caymus 125
879 Yalumba, Shiraz & Viognier, Eden Valley, '18 75

Chile
882 Almaviva, Puente Alto,  '13 360
883 Caballo Loco, Maipo,  '20 90
884 Mondavi/Chadwick, "Seña", Aconcagua Valley,  '12 275

Romania
885 Crama de Matei, Migala Cuvée 25 Roșu, '19 65

Spain
891 Muga, "Reserva", Rioja,  '21 75
892 Macán Clásico, Rioja, Rothschild & Vega Sicilia, '20 170
893 Vatan Arena, Toros,  '14 650

SAUTERNES & LATE HARVEST
902 Château d'Yquem, Sauternes,  '89 Magnum 1700
903 Les Pins, Monbazillac,  '12 500 ml 45

OPORTO & JEREZ
911 Dow's 20yr Old Tawny 125
912 Fonseca,  '83 125
913 Fonseca,  '85 150
914 Taylor Fladgate,  '83 125
915 Taylor Fladgate,  '85 150
916 Warre's,  '94 225
917 Warre's, Late Bottled Vintage 2010 75
918 Sanchez Rare Amontillado 500ml 50
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HALF BOTTLES
Champagne and White Wines

A Veuve Clicquot, "Yellow Label", Reims,  NV Half Bottle 75
B Grgich Hills Chardonney, Napa,  '21 Half Bottle 50
C Rombauer Chardonnay, Carneros,  '21 Half Bottle 45

Red Wines
D Caymus, Napa,  '23 Half Bottle 90
E Clos du Val, Napa, '21 Half Bottle 60
F Dominus, Napa,  '14 Half Bottle 325
G Faust, Napa,  '23 Half Bottle 80
H Grgich, Napa,  '22 Half Bottle 90
I Groth, Oakville,  '20 Half Bottle 80
J Plumpjack, Napa, Oakville,  '18 Half Bottle 210
K Quintessa, Rutherford, '18 Half Bottle 300
L Silver Oak, Napa,  '20 Half Bottle 200
M Château Larose Trintaudon, Haut-Médoc,  '20 Half Bottle 30
N Pio Cesare, Barolo, '20 Half Bottle 120

LARGE FORMATS
O Cain Five, "Estate", Napa,  '21 Magnum 600
P Caymus, Napa,  '23 Liter 225
Q Caymus, Napa,  '23 Magnum 465
R Caymus, "Special Select", Napa,  '18 Magnum 1000
S Faust, Napa,  '22 Magnum 250
T Howell at the Moon, Howell Mountain,  '13 Magnum 325
U Orin Swift, Mercury Head, Napa,  '22 Magnum 740
V Quilt by Caymus, Napa, '21 Magnum 250
W Quintessa, Rutherford, '18 3 Liters 2400
X Shafer, "One Point Five", Stags Leap,  '23 Magnum 540
Y Shafer, "Stag's Leap District, Hillside Select", Napa, '18 Magnum 1675
Z Shafer, "Stag's Leap District, Hillside Select", Napa, '19 Magnum 1675

France, Red Bordeaux
AA Château Mouton, Paulliac, '89 Magnum 2450
BB Château Pichon Longueville,Pauillac, '11 Magnum 1000

Italian Reds
CC Masi, Vaio, Amarone,  '97 Magnum 2000


